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List of Holidays in 2020 (January, 2020 to December, 2020) for Students.

o], 2020

B.P.LE. will remain closed on all Sundays, 2" Saturday & 4" Saturday of every
month.
S| No.of —’
No Date Days Purpose of Holiday Holi- Remarks
i days
01 01.01.2020 | Wednesday English New Year’s Day 1 Holiday
Swami Vivekananda’s Observation

02 12.01.2020 Sunday Birthday —— Day

03 15.01.2020 Wednesday Makar Sankranti 1 Holiday
04 | 23.012020 | Thursday Netaji’s Birthday 1 Obsf)’:;‘“’”‘
05 | 26.01.2020 Sunday Republic Day — 0'“;;:;“““
06 | 30.01.2020 | Thursday ‘Saraswati Puja 1 Obsf)r:;'ﬁ""
07 | 31012020 | Friday | Saraswati I;;';;’Add‘“"“al 1 Holiday
08 | 21.02.2020 Friday Maha Shivaratri 1 Holiday
09 09.03.2020 Monday Doljatra 1 Holiday

10 10.03.2020 Tuesday Holi Utsab 1 Holiday

11 10.04.2020 Friday Good Friday 1 - Holiday

Bengali New Year’s
12 14.04.2020 Tuesday Day/Dr. B.R.Ambedkar’s 1 Holiday
Birthday :

13 01.05.2020 Friday May Day 1 Holiday

14 07.05.2020 Thursday Buddha Purnima 1 Holiday

15 | 08.05.2020 Friday Rabindra Jayanti 1 Obs;)rvaﬁou

. ay

16 25.05.2020 Monday Id-Ul-Fitter 1 Holiday

17 26.05.2020 Tuesday | Id-Ul-Fitar(Additional Day 1 Holiday

18 01.07.2020 Wednesday Ulta Rathajatra 1 Holiday

19 01.08.2020 Saturday Id-Uz-Zuha 1 Holiday
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